APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 240046

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 19238

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE KAMAL SAYER KESHABGANG CHATTI PO BURDWAN RAJBATI BURDWAN

WEST BENGAL, Purba Bardhaman, WEST BENGAL - 713104

5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

MR ABHIJIT SAHA
M.Sc,B.Ed
PMSHRIKVBURDWAN@GMAIL.COM

03422960111

https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report




3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF

https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report

APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009,

https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report

AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/School%20Building%20Safety%20Certificate_1.pdf
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety%20application.pdf
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION

https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/water%20health_0.pdf

CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE,
IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https:/burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/FEE%20STRUCTURE._13.pdf




2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/ANNUAL %20ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%20KVB%202021-
22 pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/administration/vmc-member

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https:/burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/ANNUAL %20ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%20KVB%202021-
MEMBERS 22.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL MR ABHIJIT SAHA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 29
PGT 9
TGT 9
PRT 11
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR KAKALI SADHU

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER ABHIJIT SANTRA



RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 91 91 100

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2025 62 62 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 36575
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 24 & 70
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ 5& 70
MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 5
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 4
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING https://youtu.be/wuQciYW7CUw

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

RADHA NAPIT

AJANTA GHOSH CHOUDHURY

ATANU MAJI

SANDIPAN MAJUMDER

SHAIBAL DEY
MOHANA BAKSHI
Pankaj Mondal
DEBRAJ SAHA
ANKITA MAJUMDAR
NARAYAN SARKAR
SMT SUNITA KUMARI
RAMSANKAR MALIK
JAYANTA DAS
SOMNATH PAL
BANTI BIHARI

MADHUMANTI RAY

SANDEEP KUMAR KAR

SATHI GHOSH

SURAJ RAY

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

M COM

M.A

M.SC

HS

B.A

M.Tech

B.Sc

M.Sc

MLIB

MA

GRADUATION

MA

M SC

MA

MA

M SC

MFA

B.Sc

MA



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

ABHIJIT SAHA

KAVITA

KOMAL PAL

SHIKHA SHARMA

DIVYA GARG

HARSHITA SINGH

AANCHAL TIWARI

SWAPNIL PATEL

NEELESH PORWAL

ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI

UDAY KUMAR

PRITHUSA ROY

KAKALI SADHU

KEYA MALLICK

REJINA SULTANA

RINA DAS

INDRANI NANDI

SANKAR RUJ

Mr DEBJYOTI DAS

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

OTHER

PET

PGT

TGT

OTHER

M SC

BA

B.Sc

HIGHER SCEONDARY

HIGHER SCEONDARY

BSC

BSC

BSC

BSC

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

MASTERS

MASTERS

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

GRADUATION

MASTERS

MASTERS

BCA



