APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	240046
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	19238
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	KAMAL SAYER KESHABGANG CHATTI PO BURDWAN RAJBATI BURDWAN WEST BENGAL, Purba Bardhaman, WEST BENGAL - 713104
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MR ABHIJIT SAHA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc,B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	PMSHRIKVBURDWAN@GMAIL.COM
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	03422960111

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report

3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/School%20Building%20Safety%20Certificate_1.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety%20application.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/water%20health_0.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/FEE%20STRUCTURE_13.pdf

		22.pdf		
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/administration/vmc-member		
	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://burdwan.kvs.ad 22.pdf	c.in/sites/default/files/ANNUAL%20ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%20KVB%202021-	
	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY			
D : STAFF	(TEACHING):			
SL NO.	INFORMATION		DETAILS	
1	PRINCIPAL		MR ABHIJIT SAHA	
2	TOTAL NO OF TEACHERS		29	

https://burdwan.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/ANNUAL%20ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%20KVB%202021-

2

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

1	PRINCIPAL	MR ABHIJIT SAHA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	29
	PGT	9
	TGT	9
	PRT	11
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1

	TGT	9
	PRT	11
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	KAKALI SADHU
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	ABHIJIT SANTRA

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PA	SS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS	
1	2025	91	91	100			
RESULT	RESULT CLASS: XII						
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PA	SS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS	
1	2025	62	62	100			
E:SCHO	E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:						
SL NO.	INFORMATION	INFORMATION			DETAILS		
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)			36575		
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)			24 & 70		
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LAB	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)			5 & 70		
4	INTERNET FACILITY	INTERNET FACILITY			YES		
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS			5			
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS			4		
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING			https://youtu.be/wu0	QciYW7CUw		

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION

1	RADHA NAPIT	PGT	M COM
2	AJANTA GHOSH CHOUDHURY	PGT	M.A
3	ATANU MAJI	PGT	M.SC
4	SANDIPAN MAJUMDER	TGT	HS
5	SHAIBAL DEY	PRT	B.A
6	MOHANA BAKSHI	PGT	M.Tech
7	Pankaj Mondal	PRT	B.Sc
8	DEBRAJ SAHA	PGT	M.Sc
9	ANKITA MAJUMDAR	OTHER	MLIB
10	NARAYAN SARKAR	TGT	MA
11	SMT SUNITA KUMARI	PRT	GRADUATION
12	RAMSANKAR MALIK	TGT	MA
13	JAYANTA DAS	PGT	M SC
14	SOMNATH PAL	TGT	MA
15	BANTI BIHARI	TGT	MA
16	MADHUMANTI RAY	TGT	M SC
17	SANDEEP KUMAR KAR	TGT	MFA
18	SATHI GHOSH	TGT	B.Sc
19	SURAJ RAY	PRT	MA

20	ABHIJIT SAHA	PRINCIPAL	M SC
21	KAVITA	TGT	ВА
22	KOMAL PAL	TGT	B.Sc
23	SHIKHA SHARMA	PRT	HIGHER SCEONDARY
24	DIVYA GARG	PRT	HIGHER SCEONDARY
25	HARSHITA SINGH	PRT	BSC
26	AANCHAL TIWARI	PRT	BSC
27	SWAPNIL PATEL	PRT	BSC
28	NEELESH PORWAL	PRT	BSC
29	ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI	PRT	GRADUATION
30	UDAY KUMAR	PRT	GRADUATION
31	PRITHUSA ROY	PRT	MASTERS
32	KAKALI SADHU	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MASTERS
33	KEYA MALLICK	PRT	GRADUATION
34	REJINA SULTANA	OTHER	GRADUATION
35	RINA DAS	PET	GRADUATION
36	INDRANI NANDI	PGT	MASTERS
37	SANKAR RUJ	TGT	MASTERS
38	Mr DEBJYOTI DAS	OTHER	BCA